

Honor Flight Tri-State
Attention: Carole Quackenbush, Coordinator
49 Damon Road
Cincinnati, OH 45218
www.honorflighttristate.org

2019 "Flightless Honor Flight" Veteran Application

To participate in the Flightless Honor Flight Program, please complete the form below so our Ambassadors and Ground Crew can serve all of your needs.

You will be sent a letter of confirmation and further information after you are accepted. You and your escort will then receive "Flightless Honor Flight" boarding passes to the virtual tour and program. You must present the boarding passes on the day of the program for access to the program.

lame		_ (as it appears on your photo ID)	
Age	Phone Number		
Address		T-shirt size	
City	State	Zip Code	
Email address if you have one			
Branch of Service:	Purple Heart Recipient?		
WW II Korean War	Vietnam War	Cold War	
Other Reserves			
Will you be in a wheelchair?	Will you	bring a scooter?	
Can you walk unassisted?			
ESCORT information			
Who will be accompanying you	to the Flightless Pr	ogram?	
Relationship of the escort to the	e veteran		

Rev. 6/18/2019

My escort's full name		
Phone number for the	escort	
Email address of the	scort	
Escort's address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City	State	Zip code
veterans who are una- insurance and liability does not provide med	ble to travel on a regula is assumed by the vete ical care. I understand	ertesy by Honor Flight Tri-State for er Honor Flight trip. All medical eran/escort. Honor Flight Tri-State and accept responsibility for any ng in the Honor Flight Flightless
Veteran's Signature _		Date
Escort's Signature		Date
memorialize and docu appear in a public foru promote the work of the photographer and Hor photographs. I hereby Flight Tri-State Activiti the purposes of Honor	ment Honor Flight Tri-Sum, such as the news note Honor Flight Tri-State from y give my permission for through video, photograph.	pment are frequently used to State trips and events, my image may nedia or a website, to acknowledge or the Program. I hereby release the n all claims and liability relating to said or my image captured during the Honor os or other media, to be used solely for thional materials and publications, and o thereto.
Veteran's Signature _		Date
Escort's Signature		Date
Please forward the co	mpleted form to Honor	Flight Tri-State headquarters:
Honor Flight Tri-State Attention: Carole Qua 49 Damon Road Cincinnati, OH 45218	ckenbush, Coordinator	